Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

It was that the Turks were growing bolder.

The Turks that death was preferable to rule by Greeks.
Mehemet....................... could see no other eay to regain the Province of Anatolia than by
Subtiety.

The government was practically superseded by order and suggestions from the

The word was abolished

Reckless means

The idea of signing a treaty based on these was not acceptable

He abolished the for the women

The name of the writer of the essay."Mustafa Kamal" is.........

The Patriots the Padishah to return to anatolia.

Mustafa suggested that government should sit in the upland town of

Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, for the north-east coast of Anatolia

On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to................... the people.

It was that the Turks were steadily growing holder.

The armies of the democracies had been conquerors and delivers.

Answers Choice

apparent
meaningful
significant
useful

Decided
Vowed
Declared
Announced

Fist
Second
Third
Fourth

DoWm» DOWP» DOm>

Germans
Allies
Russians
Axis

Bay
Bayan
Pasha
Turk

revolt
cooperation
detention
detour

matters
terms
items
situations

veil
education
job

coming out

Charles Lamb
Wilfrid F. Castle
Winston Churchill
J.C.Squire

Urged
Ordered
Commanded
Directed

Ankara
Istanbul
Rhodes
Cyprus

1619
1719
1819
1919

UOW» UOWr UOWr D0UP DOWr 00U 00Wr 0Om» U0

Punish
Educate
Offend
Please

Sure

Decided
Accepted
Apparent

oom » DOoUR

Labelled
Called
scanctioned
Hailed as

oowm»



16

17

18

19

20

As soon as Mehmet heard of these activities he ordered Mustafa Kamal to

The normal government was superseded by the Allies.

This caused not only among the Allies but in Istanbul itself

A government formed from the old liberals was in power in

In 1922, Mustafa was able to sound the famous battle-cry: "Soldiers your goal is the
, forward."

A. Advance

C. Attack
D. Stay

A. Succeeded
B. Followed

D. Arranged
B. Construction
C. Conscription

D. Constradiction

A. Lzmir
B. Ankara

D. Troy
A. Atlantic

B. Pacific
C. Indian Ocean



