

English FA Part 2 Chapter 15 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	It was that the Turks were growing bolder.	A. apparent B. meaningful C. significant D. useful
2	The Turks that death was preferable to rule by Greeks.	A. Decided B. Vowed C. Declared D. Announced
3	Mehemet could see no other eay to regain the Province of Anatolia than by Subtiety.	A. Fist B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
4	The government was practically superseded by order and suggestions from the	A. Germans B. Allies C. Russians D. Axis
5	The word was abolished	A. Bay B. Bayan C. Pasha D. Turk
6	Reckless means	A. revolt B. cooperation C. detention D. detour
7	The idea of signing a treaty based on these was not acceptable	A. matters B. terms C. items D. situations
8	He abolished the for the women	A. veil B. education C. job D. coming out
9	The name of the writer of the essay."Mustafa Kamal" is	A. Charles Lamb B. Wilfrid F. Castle C. Winston Churchill D. J.C.Squire
10	The Patriots the Padishah to return to anatolia.	A. Urged B. Ordered C. Commanded D. Directed
11	Mustafa suggested that government should sit in the upland town of	A. Ankara B. Istanbul C. Rhodes D. Cyprus
12	Mustafa Kamal Sailed on the 15th May, for the north-east coast of Anatolia	A. 1619 B. 1719 C. 1819 D. 1919
13	On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people.	A. Punish B. Educate C. Offend D. Please
14	It was that the Turks were steadily growing holder.	A. Sure B. Decided C. Accepted D. Apparent
15	The armies of the democracies had been conquerors and delivers.	A. Labelled B. Called C. scanctioned D. Hailed as

16	As soon as Mehmet heard of these activities he ordered Mustafa Kamal to	A. Advance B. Return C. Attack D. Stay
17	The normal government was <u>superseded</u> by the Allies.	A. Succeeded B. Followed C. Replaced D. Arranged
18	This caused not only among the Allies but in Istanbul itself	A. Consternation B. Construction C. Conscription D. Constradiction
19	A government formed from the old liberals was in power in	A. Lzmir B. Ankara C. Istanbul D. Troy
20	In 1922, Mustafa was able to sound the famous battle-cry: "Soldiers your goal is the, forward."	A. Atlantic B. Pacific C. Indian Ocean D. Mediterranean